Report Date: 03/19/2025

LON (DMS)

LAT

(DMS)

LAT (DD)

PROGRAM

LON (DD)

PROGRAM ID

STNTYPE WFO

ELEV

NWSLI CITY AZRAN
DETATIL
ALAQ8 ALAMEDA 8E

ALAMEDA RESERVOIR NEAR ALAMEDA

SCAQ8 ALAMEDA 2N
SHEPHERD CREEK NEAR ALAMEDA

BCCQ8 CONSUL 1SsSw
BATTLE CREEK NEAR CONSUL
BCNQ8 CONSUL 9SSE

BATTLE CREEK BELOW NASHLYN PROJECT

BCWQ8 CONSUL 12NNW
BATTLE CREEK BELOW WILSON’S WEIR

CWDQ8 CONSUL 13NNW

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

CYPRESS LAKE WEST INFLOW CANAL DRAIN

CWIQ8 CONSUL 13NNW
CYPRESS LAKE WEST INFLOW CANAL

CWOQ8 CONSUL 13NNW
CYPRESS LAKE WEST OUTFLOW CANAL

GAFQ8 CONSUL 17NW
GAFF DITCH NEAR MERRYFLAT
MCBQ8 CONSUL 20WNW

SK

SK

SK

SK

MIDDLE CREEK BELOW MIDDLE CREEK RESERVOIR

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

15

20

17

09

27

28

28

28

26

24

37N

50N

12N

52N

01N

25N

18N

14N

05N

44N

102

102

109

109

109

109

109

109

109

109

13

15

31

27

38

36

37

35

50

55

43W

25W

22W

52W

39W

38W

08w

18w

07w

06w

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

2603 -102
GOES

3472 -102
GOES

2867 —-1009.

GOES

1644 -109.

GOES

4503 -109.

GOES

4736 —-109.

GOES

4717 -109.

GOES

4706 —-1009.

GOES

4347 -109.

GOES

4122 -109.

GOES

.2286 WOS

4563F126

.2569 WOS

445034E4

5228 WOS
482C8610

4644 WOS
480650C4

6442 WOS
482EQ05F0

6106 WOS
482C5078

6189 WOS
482E1686

5883 WOS
482E231C

8353 WOS
482D979C

9183 WOS
4568749A

BIS
1870

BIS

1893

TEFX

TEFX

TEFX

TEFX

TEFX

TEFX

TEFX

TEFX



Report Date: 03/19/2025

LON (DMS)

LAT

(DMS)

LON (DD)

PROGRAM ID

STNTYPE WFO

ELEV

NWSLI CITY AZRAN
DETATL

MCGQ8 CONSUL 14WSW SK
MIDDLE CREEK NEAR GOVENLOCK

MCKQ8 CONSUL 3NNE SK
MCKINNON DITCH NEAR CONSUL

MCOQ8 CONSUL 22WNW SK

MIDDLE CREEK RESERVOIR BEDFORD OUTLET

MIDQ8 CONSUL 22WNW SK
MIDDLE CREEK RESERVOIR
MRSQ8 CONSUL 23WNW SK

MIDDLE CREEK RESERVOIR FLOOD SPILLWAY

NASQ8 CONSUL 5SW SK
NASHLYN CANAL NEAR CONSUL

RICQ8 CONSUL S5NNW SK
RICHARDSON DITCH NEAR CONSUL

SHEQ8 CONSUL 13NW SK
SHEPHERD DITCH NEAR CONSUL

VIDQ8 CONSUL 12NNW SK
VIDORA DITCH NEAR CONSUL
CRNQ8 CORNING 14sSw SK

MOOSE MOUNTAIN LAKE NEAR CORNING

EASQ8 EASTEND 1SW SK
EASTEND RESERVOIR

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

20

23

24

23

13

21

24

27

53

30

00N

04N

22N

02N

57N

50N

50N

27N

29N

26N

109

109

109

109

109

109

109

109

103

108

29

59

59

59

33

32

44

35

01

51

40w

28W

02w

55W

2°TW

14w

30w

30W

58W

05w

LAT (DD)
PROGRAM
49.2283 -1009.
GOES
49.3333 -109.
GOES
49.3844 -1009.
49.4061 -109.
49.3839 -1009.
49.2325 -109.
GOES
49.3639 -1009.
GOES
49.4139 -109.
GOES
49.4575 -109.
GOES
49.8914 -103.
GOES
49.5072 -108.
GOES

8158 WOS
456045A6
4944 WOS
482DF27A
9911 WOS
9839 WOS
9986 WOS
5575 WOS
482DD496
5372 WOS
482DE10C
7417 WOS
456754E4
5917 WOS
484053D6
0328 WOS
484085BE
8514 WOS
4567B716

TFX

TFX

TFX

TFX

TFX

TFX

TFX

TFX

BIS

2040

TFX



Report Date: 03/19/2025

LON (DMS)

LAT

(DMS)

LAT (DD)

PROGRAM

LON (DD)

PROGRAM ID

STNTYPE WFO

ELEV

NWSLI CITY AZRAN
DETATIL

ECEQ8 EASTEND 1SW
EASTEND CANAL NEAR EASTEND

BNDQ8 ESTEVAN 3SW
ESTEVAN 3SW-BOUNDARY RSVR

BRDQ8 ESTEVAN 3W

BOUNDARY RESERVOIR DIVERSION CANAL

ESVQ8 ESTEVAN 3SE
ESTEVAN 3SE —OLD HWY 47

LCKQ8 ESTEVAN 2S
LONG CREEK NEAR ESTEVAN

RAFQ8 ESTEVAN 1w
RAFFERTY RESERVOIR NEAR ESTEVAN

SBRQ8 ESTEVAN 2W

SK

SK

NEAR ESTEVAN

SK

SK

SK

SOURIS RIVER BELOW RAFFERTY RESERVOIR

CKEQ8 GOODWATER 7SE
COOKE CREEK NEAR GOODWATER

JEWQ8 GOODWATER 10E
JEWEL CREEK NEAR GOODWATER

RBCQO8 GOODWATER TE
ROUGHBARK CREEK NEAR GOODWATER

HALQ8 HALBRITE 13W
SOURIS RIVER NEAR HALBRITE

SK

SK

SK

SK

49 30 21N

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

05

05

06

06

08

08

21

23

26

29

49N

06N

08N

15N

46N

36N

07N

10N

13N

37N

103

103

102

103

103

103

103

103

103

103

01

03

56

00

05

04

36

42

40

39

28W

47w

48W

48W

38W

56W

47w

42W

25W

44w

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

.5058 -108.

GOES

0969 -103.
RFCSIM

0851 -103.
GOES

1022 -102.
RFCSIM

1042 -103.
GOES

1461 -103.
GOES

1433 -103.
GOES

3519 -103.
GOES

3861 -103.
GOES

4369 -103.
GOES

4936 -103.
GOES

8483 WOS
482C9566

0244 WOS

0631 WOS

482CB38A

9466 WOS

0133 WOS

455CC45E

0939 WOS
482D6718

0822 WOS
482D746E

6131 WOS
455C77D0

7117 WOS
455C9422

6736 WOS
4450017E

6622 WOS
480963CC

BIS
1830

BIS
1814

BIS
1823

BIS
1818

BIS
1798

BIS
1778

BIS
1873

BIS
1900

BIS
1804

BIS
1820



Report Date: 03/19/2025

LON (DMS)

LAT

(DMS)

LAT (DD)

PROGRAM

LON (DD)

PROGRAM ID

STNTYPE

NWSLI CITY AZRAN
DETATIL

MOSQ8 HALBRITE 2W
MOSELY CREEK NEAR HALBRITE

SLCQ8 HATFIELD 4AWSW
SALINE CK NEAR NOKOMIS

QRLQ8 LUMSDEN INW

QUAPPELLE NR LUMSDEN 05JF001

WSCQ8 LUMSDEN 2WSW
WASCANA CK NEAR LUMSDEN

MALQ8 MANOR 18sw
MOOSE MOUNTAIN CREEK ABOVE ALAMEDA

MXMQ8 MAXIM 4s
MAXIM 4sS

PIPQ8 MOOSOMIN 8W

PIPESTONE AB MOOSOMIN L O05NE003

MMOQ8 OXBOW SWNW
MOOSE MOUNTAIN CREEK NEAR OXBOW

OXBQ8 OXBOW 1s
OXBOW

UNKQ8 PASQUA
05JE006

2SSE

SK

SK

SK

SK

RESERVOIR

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

51

50

50

49

49

50

49

49

50

29

24

39

38

31

15

09

13

12

24

40N

58N

16N

10N

22N

32N

09N

58N

55N

00N

105

104

104

102

103

101

102

102

105

06

51

54

10

57

50

13

10

23

10w

06w

35W

11w

22W

09w

41w

14w

50w

51.

50.

50.

49.

49.

50.

49.

49.

50.

.4944 -103.

GOES

4161 -105.
GOES

6544 -104.
GOES

6361 —-104.
GOES

5228 -102.
UCOOP

2588 —-103.
GOES
RFCSIM

1525 -101.
GOES

2328 -102
UCOOP

2152 -102.
REFCSIM

4000 -105
GOES

6294 WOS
4546F708
1027 WOS
44502792
8516 WOS
454C3344
9097 WOS
44506498
1697 WOS

WOS
9561 WOS
694233BC
8358 WOS
454FD7B8
.2281 WOS
WOS
1705 WOS
.3972 WOS
44501208

BIS
1900

BIS
2050
2050

BIS
1720

BIS
1715



Report Date: 03/19/2025

LON (DMS)

LAT

(DMS)

LAT (DD)

PROGRAM

LON (DD)

PROGRAM ID

STNTYPE WFO

ELEV

NWSLI CITY AZRAN
DETATIL

RADQ8 RADVILLE 6NW
GIBSON CREEK NEAR RADVILLE

SRRQ8 RALPH 3SE
SOURIS RIVER NEAR RALPH

BELQ8 ROBSART ONW

SK

SK

BELANGER CREEK DIVERSION TO CYPRESS LAKE

CEOQ8 ROBSART 8NW
CYPRESS LAKE EAST OUTFLOW CANAL

RCPQ8 ROCHE PERCEE 2ENE
ROCHE PERCEE
SHTQ8 ROCHE PERCEE 8SW

SHORT CREEK NEAR ROCHE PERCEE

CUTQ8 SPY HILL 3WSW
CUTARM NR SPY HILL 05JM015
TORQ8 TORQUAY 12SE

LONG

HGCQ8 VAL
HUFF

HPCQ8 VAL
HUFF

HUFQ8 VAL
HUFF

CREEK AT WESTERN CROSSING

MARIE 11NW
LAKE GRAVITY CANAL
MARIE 11NW
LAKE PUMPING CANAL
MARIE 11NW

LAKE

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

49

49

49

49

49

50

49

49

49

49

31

29

29

04

01

35

00

22

22

22

52N

39N

12N

34N

52N

27N

01N

10N

20N

16N

103

109

109

102

102

101

103

107

107

107

40

21

21

45

50

44

21

53

53

53

39W

54w

08w

53W

5TW

34w

08w

06w

o0w

07w

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

50

49.

49.

49.

49.

.4839 -104

GOES

5311 -103.

4942 -1009.

GOES

4867 —-1009.

GOES

0761 -102.

RFCSIM

0311 -102.

GOES

.5908 -101.

GOES

0003 -103
GOES

3694 -107.

GOES

3722 -107.

GOES

3711 -107.

GOES

.3364 WOS

4546D1E4

6775 WOS

3650 WOS

45685276

3522 WOS
455D40B0

7647 WOS

8492 WOS

455D665C

7427 WOS
454FC4CE

.3522 WOS

455CF1C4

8850 WOS
48284634

8833 WOS
4560703C

8853 WOS
4567C186

BIS
2100

BIS

TFX

TFX

BIS

1788

BIS
1790

BIS

1910

TFX

TFX

TFX



Report Date: 03/19/2025

LON (DMS)

LAT

(DMS)

LAT (DD)

PROGRAM

LON (DD)

PROGRAM ID

STNTYPE WFO

ELEV

NWSLI CITY AZRAN
DETATIL

NEWQ8 VAL MARIE S5NW
NEWTON LAKE

NMCQ8 VAL MARIE S5NW
NEWTON LAKE MATIN CANAL

CYPQ8 VIDORA 10NNW
CYPRESS LAKE

QRWQ8 WELBY 3SSE
QUAPPELLE RIVER NEAR WELBY

TATQ8 WEYBURN S5SW

TATAGWA LAKE DRAIN NEAR WEYBURN

WNLQ8 WEYBURN 7TSSE
WEYBURN 7SSE-NICKLE LK
ALTQ8 WILLOW CREEK 14NW

ALTAWAN RESERVOIR NEAR GOVENLOCK

LCAQ8 WILLOW CREEK 18NW
LODGE CREEK NEAR ALBERTA BOUNDARY

LYOQ8 WILLOW CREEK 23E
LYONS CREEK AT INTL BOUNDARY

MCLQ8 WILLOW CREEK 8NW
MIDDLE CREEK ABOVE LODGE CREEK

SPAQ8 WILLOW CREEK 14NW
SPANGLER DITCH NEAR GOVENLOCK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

SK

49

49

50

49

49

49

49

49

49

49

18

27

29

35

34

10

12

00

06

09

18N

30N

28N

58N

32N

OON

10N

17N

01N

16N

107

109

101

103

103

109

109

109

109

109

48

30

33

56

46

55

59

13

49

54

05w

25W

28W

50W

08w

oow

05w

48W

02w

58W

49.

49.

50.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

49.

.3033 -107.

GOES

3050 -107.

GOES

4583 -109.

GOES

4911 -101
GOES

5994 -103.

GOES

5755 -103.

RFCSIM

1667 -109.

GOES

2028 -1009.

GOES

0047 -109.

GOES

1003 -109.

GOES

1544 -109.

GOES

8056 WOS
48402546

8014 WOS
454F94B2

5069 WOS
45672460

.5577 WOS

4546E47E

9472 WOS
4542F232

7688 WOS
4543004cC

9167 WOS
45519744

9847 WOS
45672274

2300 WOS
45674792

8172 WOS
482CD66C

9161 WOS
482E306A

TFX

TFX

BIS
1890

BIS

1840

TFX

TFX

TFX

TFX

TFX



Report Date: 03/19/2025

NWSLI CITY AZRAN ST COUNTY LAT (DMS) LON (DMS) LAT (DD) LON (DD) STNTYPE WFO
DETATIL PROGRAM PROGRAM ID ELEV
YLWQ8 YELLOWGRASS 16SE SK 49 47 11N 104 02 1lew 49.7864 -104.0378 WOS BIS

YELLOWGRASS DITCH NEAR YELLOWGRASS GOES 44504274 1875



